
S A N T A  B A R B A R A  C A T E R I N G

APETIZERS  TRAY
Arancini

Meatballs

Zucchini Flowers

Scallops (with Truffle)

$ 42.00

$ 48.00

$56.00

$96.00

BOARDS

Meat Board

Cheese Board

Mix Board

Eggplant Burrata

Octopus Salad

$180.00

$180.00

$180.00

$144.00

$190.00

VEGETABLES  TRAY 

Sautéed Broccolini

Grilled Asparagus

Roasted Cauliflower

Sautéed Spinach 

Mashed Potatoes

SALADS

Caesar Salad

Citrus Salad

Beet Salad

Chop Salad

PASTA TRAYS

Pomodoro Sauce

Nerano

Cacio e Pepe

Alla Norma

Genovese

Bolognese

Vongole & Bottarga

Sausage & Truffle

$115.00

$115.00

$115.00

$115.00

$150.00

$150.00

$150.00

$190.00

ENTREES  TRAY

Short and long pasta available, we highly

recommend short pasta (Cavatelli, Capunti,

Rigatoni)

Chicken Scaloppina*

Chicken Milanese* 

Lemon Butter Salmon*

Grilled Branzino*

Short Ribs

$180.00

$180.00

$190.00

$190.00

$290.00

$90.00

$90.00

$90.00

$72.00

$96.00

$95.00

$95.00

$95.00

$95.00

$85.00

$85.00

$85.00

$85.00

Lasagna Bolognese*

Mushroom Lasagna* (v)

$280.00

$280.00

$145.00

$145.00

PASTA SAUCES  

DESSERTS

Tiramisu

Caprese Cake

Bread Pudding 

Cannoli Siciliani (18/30 pcs)

$145.00

$145.00

$165.00

$145.00

$72.00

$78.00

$84.00

$72.00

12 PCS

Serves 6/8 Serves 12/14

Serves 8/10 w/ Chicken

Serves 8/10

Serves 6/8 Serves 12/14

Serves 8/10

Serves 6/8 

Serves 6/8 Serves 12/14

$72.00

$72.00

$72.00

$72.00

$72.00

O R D E R  V I A  

 E M A I L  A T :  

I N F O @ D A M I C H E L E S B . C O M

( U S E  S U B J E C T  " C A T E R I N G  O R D E R " )  

FULL A LA CARTE MENU IS AVAILABLE FOR CATERING

*ORDER HAS TO BE MADE AT LEAST 3-5 DAYS IN ADVANCED*

PANINIS

Caprese - Tomato, Mozzarella, Pesto

Italian - Crudo, Tomato, Rucola, Provolone, Aioli

Serves 10 for $60

PIZZAS

Margherita

Margherita Double

Marinara

Diavola

Bianca

Arugula & Prosciutto 

Caserta

Pesto

$22.00

$26.00

$20.00

$28.00

$26.00

$32.00

$32.00

$34.00

Serves 2/3 each (16")


