SANTA BARBARA CATERING

APETIZERS T	RAY	12 PCS
Arancini		\$ 42.00
Meatballs		\$ 48.00
Zucchini Flowers		\$56.00
Scallops (with Truffle)		\$96.00
BOARDS	Serves 6/8	Serves 12/14
Meat Board	\$90.00	\$180.00
Cheese Board	\$90.00	\$180.00
Mix Board	\$90.00	\$180.00
Eggplant Burrata	\$72.00	\$144.00
Octopus Salad	\$96.00	\$190.00
VEGETABLES	TRAY	Serves 8/10
Sautéed Broccolini		\$72.00
Grilled Asparagus		\$72.00
Roasted Cauliflower		\$72.00
Sautéed Spinach		\$72.00
Mashed Potatoes		\$72.00
SALADS	Serves 8/10	w/ Chicken
Caesar Salad	\$85.00	\$95.00

SALADS	Serves 8/10	w/ Chicken
Caesar Salad	\$85.00	\$95.00
Citrus Salad	\$85.00	\$95.00
Beet Salad	\$85.00	\$95.00
Chop Salad	\$85.00	\$95.00

PASTA TRAYS

	Serves 6/8	Serves 12/14
Lasagna Bolognese*	\$145.00	\$280.00
Mushroom Lasagna* (v)	\$145.00	\$280.00

PIZZAS	Serves 2/3 each (16")
Margherita	\$22.00
Margherita Double	\$26.00
Marinara	\$20.00
Diavola	\$28.00
Bianca	\$26.00
Arugula & Prosciutto	\$32.00
Caserta	\$32.00
Pesto	\$34.00

PASTA SAUCES

Short and long pasta available, we highly recommend short pasta (Cavatelli, Capunti, Rigatoni)

	Serves 8/10
Pomodoro Sauce	\$115.00
Nerano	\$115.00
Cacio e Pepe	\$115.00
Alla Norma	\$115.00
Genovese	\$150.00
Bolognese	\$150.00
Vongole & Bottarga	\$150.00
Sausage & Truffle	\$190.00
	,

ENTREES TRAY

Chicken Scaloppina*	\$180.00
Chicken Milanese*	\$180.00
Lemon Butter Salmon*	\$190.00
Grilled Branzino*	\$190.00
Short Ribs	\$290.00

PANINIS

Serves 10 for \$60

Serves 6/8

Caprese - Tomato, Mozzarella, Pesto Italian - Crudo, Tomato, Rucola, Provolone, Aioli

DESSERTS	Serves 6/8	Serves 12/14	
Tiramisu	\$72.00	\$145.00	
Caprese Cake	\$78.00	\$145.00	
Bread Pudding	\$84.00	\$165.00	
Cannoli Siciliani (18/30 pcs)	\$72.00	\$145.00	

ORDER VIA EMAIL AT: INFO@DAMICHELESB.COM (USE SUBJECT "CATERING ORDER")

FULL A LA CARTE MENU IS AVAILABLE FOR CATERING

ORDER HAS TO BE MADE AT LEAST 3-5 DAYS IN ADVANCED